
Marcus Hook Anchorage Reservation List 
 (For the next 72 Hours) 

 
This reservation list is accurate as of 09JUL25 at 1200 

 

Control 
Number 

Anchorage 
Site Vessel Name IMO # Length Overall 

(Feet) Agent Arrival Date Departure 
Date 

009-25 ONE LEO SUN 9457608 800 NORTON LILLY 
7/9/2025 

 14:00 
7/10/2025 

02:00 

008-25 TWO HLS EMERALD 9938054 754 COREY BROTHERS 
7/10/2025 

23:00 

7/11/2025 

11:00 

005-25 ONE ORCA PEARL 9402249 803 GAC 
7/11/2025 

04:00 

7/11/2025 

16:00 

012-25 ONE AMERICAN PHOENIX 9564578 618 NORTON LILLY 
7/11/2025 

20:00 

7/12/2025 

08:00 

 
 
 


